
National Cooperative Development Corporation
Statewise Sanction & Release During Financial Year

From 01/04/2023 to 31/03/2024
Rs. in lakhs

ANDHRA PRADESH

ASSAM

BIHAR

DELHI

NAFED

NCCF

IFFDC

GUJARAT

HARYANA

HIMACHAL PRADESH

JAMMU & KASHMIR

KARNATAKA

KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA

MANIPUR

MEGHALAYA

MIZORAM

NAGALAND

ODISHA

PUNJAB

RAJASTHAN

SIKKIM

TAMIL NADU

TRIPURA

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

CHATTISGARH

JHARKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

A & N  ISLANDS

DAMAN & DIU

OTHERS

TELANGANA

STATE/UT'S/INSTITUTION

 14,22,228.46000

 762.81322

 5,03,102.00000

 202.42019

 50,000.00000

 50,000.00000

 0.00000

 56,135.98400

 12,29,054.46038

 973.94000

 1,559.00000

 46,283.48457

 58,178.14450

 53,672.45048

 3,45,482.64637

 0.00000

 301.00000

 107.92000

 0.00000

 483.69354

 18,70,270.00000

 1,257.81272

 66.00000

 1,572.60579

 132.00000

 52,866.94647

 2,254.00000

 20,00,732.42628

 86,674.31742

 426.39539

 225.00000

 66.00000

 675.26733

 13,65,597.25000

SANCTION

 13,28,013.03458

 89.28615

 81,582.54031

 227.42219

 0.00000

 0.00000

 68.75000

 58,698.85478

 9,88,735.82029

 184.99917

 70.93600

 26,135.49513

 27,589.44948

 32,286.38944

 2,10,142.24864

 660.20284

 21.87585

 323.73900

 66.76597

 324.25875

 1,65,044.33600

 6,608.52617

 21.90500

 427.59161

 155.17424

 1,303.60390

 495.71418

 18,99,135.45952

 254.46778

 14,912.53466

 168.75000

 10.71000

 675.26733

 12,17,410.54066

RELEASE

TOTAL  92,01,344.43865  60,61,846.64962


